

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9586/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2012 in CRLA No.1984/1996, of  
The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

SANTOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Bhagwan Ranga, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Ms. Charudatta Mahendarkar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 08.03.2014.

One week's time is granted to learned counsel for the  
State to file affidavit in compliance.

List thereafter.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
|Asstt. Registrar

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

|

